

# RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

REGD. OFF. : PAXHIAL. ROAD, RAKHIAL, AHMEDABAD-380 023, INDIA PHONE : 079-22911015 - 22911802 - 22910963 Email : regituvirao1@sanchamet.in Website : http://www.raghuvir.com CIN : LATE: 25:03:2021

TO THE MANAGER DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATE SERVICES BSE LTD. DALAL STREET, FORT MUMBAI – 400 001

SUB. -: COMPLIANCE UNDER REGULATION 39 (3) OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS & DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015 WITH RESPECT TO LOSS OF ORIGINAL EQUITY SHARE CERTIFICATE OF RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

**REF.** -: SCRIP CODE - 514316

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that our company have received an application (via Registrar and Transfer Agent) from mentioned shareholder for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of original share certificate as detailed hereunder, which is reported to have been lost/Misplaced.

FOLIO	NAME OF HOLDER	CERTIFICATE NO	DISTINCTIVE NO	SHARES
001965	MANISH KADAKIA	17722	2770501- 2770600	100

Any person who has any objection in respect of the proposed issuance of above shares should lodge such claim with the Company at registered office or its Registrar and Transfer Agents **M/s.** Link Intime India Private Limited, 5th Floor, 506 TO 508, Amarnath Business Centre – 1 (Abc-1) Beside Gala Business Centre , Near Xt. Xavier's College Corner off C G Road, Navrangpura , Ahmedabad – **380006** within 15 days from the publication date of notice in newspaper i.e 25.03.2021 to 08.04.2021 (both day inclusive) after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue the duplicate share certificate in the name of registered holder, in lieu of the original share certificate .

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

## FOR RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

1-1

FOR, RAGHUVIR SYNTHETICS LIMITED

DIPECTORIAUTHORISED SIGNATORY

SUNIL R. AGARWAL CHAI<del>RMAN &</del> MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN: 00265303

Encl: Publication copy (Indian Express & Financial Express dated 25.03.2021)

# WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM THE INDIAN EXPRESS, THURSDAY, MARCH 25, 2021

#### RailTel 20

Date: 18-03-2021 RaiTel/N.region invites following E-tenders from eligible bidders: (1) Rai1Tel/OT/NR/ Towers/2020-21/7-14 for AMC of preventive maintenance and fault rectification of MW/UHF/MTRC Towers for two years. (2) RaiTel/Tender/OT/NR/SDH/2020-21/04 for supply of STM-1/STM-4/STM-16/STM-64 and other associated items for the OFC based communication system of RaiITel. Tender Notice & tender documents are available on www.rai1telinfla.com. Addendum/ corrigendum will be uploaded in RaiITel website only. Date: 18-03-202

### નોટીસ

નં એમ્બેઝ/સઘાવી શ્વ/પથી/૧૪/૧૦૨૧ તા.૫-૦૩-૨૦૨૧ (૧) શ્રી દિવિપભાઇ નાગરભાઇ કદાઝરિયા (૨) શ્રી તારાબેન દિવિપભાઇ કદાઝરિયા દર્હ બેન્ગે સેઘાટીનગર, તુરખા રોડ, બોટાટ તા.ભોટાટ - જિ.બોટાટ

તાબારાદ - 1% ભારાદ વિષય : દી સીકપુરીટાઇઝેશન એન્ડ રીકન્સ્ટ્રક્શન થીંદ શાર્ટનાન્ટ્રીયલ એસ્ટેસ એન્ડ, એન્ફોસેનેન્ટ રીકપુરીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ એકટ-૨૦૦૨ તળે સીકપોર્ડ પેસેટનો કબપો લેવા બાબત હાર્ડી. પો.? (Yeen) સેઝસ્ટ્રેટલી, બોટાદના કુક્સ તે.ડી.પોસ./સીકપુ.ટેસ/વરી/૧૧૪૭૦/૨૦૨૦ તો.ડી.પોસ./સીકપુ.ટેસ/વરી/૧૧૪૭૦/૨૦૨૦

રેશ છે. મિલ્લત (સીકચોર્ડ એસેટસ) લુ વર્ણન (૧) મિલ્લત (સીકચોર્ડ એસેટસ) લુ વર્ણન (૧) મિલ્લત : બોટાદ ટે.સ.નં.પ૦ટ/૪, પૈકી, પ્લોટ ત્રેંજ પૈકી, નોવે સાઇડ મશુંદેવ નગર,ઘનકાણીયા પૈક,બોટાદ તા.બોટાદ-જી.બોટાદ. ગે આપની ભાંકી તિકળતી દેશક તા.૩૦-૦3-૨૦૨૧ સુધીમાં ભરપાઇ કરી તે અંગેના આઘાર પુરાવા જાત્રંગી કચેરીને આપવા. જો બિલત તારીખ સુધીમાં સ્ટ્રમ, ભરવામાં નહી આવે તો તા.૩૧-૦૩-૨૦૨૧ કલાંકે નિચત કાર્યપ્રદર્શાતી આપની ઉપરોક્ત સિંહ્લતો કબજો લઇ રીલ કરી, અસ્પ્રદાર બેંદ્ર/ફાઇનાન્સર્કપની/ઓથોરાઇઝડ ઓફિસટલી, એસ્પાયર હોમ, ફાચનાન્સ કોર્પોરેશન વી(ઓફિસ નાંતજ૦૮, ચોથી માળ, ઘ રપાયર, અવોદચા ચોક, સાંધાપ્ર ચોકની બાજુમાં ૧૫૦ ફૂટ રીગ સેડ, સંજલોટ)ને સોંપવામાં આવશે જેની ગંભીર નોંઘ તેશો.

-qe	TO THE MARKEN WAR				
his	સક્રી/- અવાચ્ય એકઝીક્યુટીવ ત્રેજેસ્ટ્રેટ અને				
10	આઝલતદાર-બોટાદ (શકેર)				
OUL					
નોટીસ					

(૧) ત્રી તરિલભાઇ અન્દુલરજાકભાઇ પટેલ (૧) ત્રી તરિલભાઇ અન્દુલરજાકભાઇ પટેલ (૨) ત્રી રજિયાએન તટીલરભાઇ પટેલ સ્ટે.બન્ને ટેલિકોન એક્સચેન્જ પાસે, મુસ્લીમ સોસાથટી, બોટાટ તા.બોટાટ-જિ.બોટાટ

બોટાદ તા.બોટાદ-મિ.બોટાદ (ટે) શ્રી માઉપટાનાં અવરખાન પ્રબાશ રહે, કરબાવાડી, કોડીનાર તા.કોડીનાર પિ.જુનાગઢ મિય્થા : દી સીક્યુવેટાઇવેસલ એન્ડ સેન્કોર્સેન્ટ સીક્યુવેટી અન્દરેસ્ટ એક્ટ-૨૦૦૨ તળે સીક્યોર્ડ સેક્ષેટેટનો કબ્પે લેવા ભાબત સેક્ટેર્ન : (1) પિલ્લા સેક્પ્રસ્ટેટ્સી, બોટાદના હુકમ નં.ડી.એસ./સીક્યુ.કેસ/વર્શી (૧૧૪૧૦/૨૦૨૦

તા.31-12-2020 16 ઉપરોક્ત વિષય અનુસંઘાને જણાવવાનું કે, સંદર્ભના પત્રથી ઘી સીક્યુરીટાઇઝેશન એન્ડ

# નોટીસ

ને.એમએઝ/ઝારાથી કેશ/વર્ષી/૧૪/૨૦૨૧ તા.૦૫-૦૩-૨૦૨૧ (૧) શ્રી'ગરિરભાઇ ઉસ્માનભાઇ વક્ષિયા રહે, પ્લીટ નંગર પૈકી, પછાટાવાડી, ખસરોડ,બોટાદ તા.બોટાદ-જિ.બોટાદ (૨) શ્રીઅકસાનાબેન ગાફિરભાઇ વડિયા રહે.પીરાયાડ, જુઆ સંસ્થિત્ર પાસે, ગોઠમટી ટેનસિયટ, ભાવનગર

(૨) ગીઅકસાનાબેન જાદિરબાઇ વાદિયા ૨૬ વીચવાડ, ૧૯મા મસ્જિદ પાસે, મોક્રમટી ટેલીઝેન્દ્ર, ભાવનગર વિષય : ધી સીક્યુદીદાઈસેયન એન્ડ દીકન્સ્ટક્શન વોક ફાઇનાન્સીયલ એસ્ટર અંકદ-૨૦૦૨ તને સીક્ર્યોકે <u>એસેટની કલ્પ્લે લેવા બાબત</u> <u>સંદર્ભ : (૧) જિલ્લા સેઝ્સ્ટ્રેટમી, બોટાદના ફક્રમ નં.ડી.એસ./સીક્યુ દેસ/વર્ષી/ ૧૫૧૧૩/૨૦૨૨ ઉપરોક્ત વિષય અનુરંધાને જણાવવાનુ કે. રંદર્ભના પત્રથી દી સીક્યુરીટાઇરેશન એન્ડ રંદર્ભના પત્રથી દી સીક્યુરીટાઇરેશન એન્ડ નેલન્ટ્ર પ્લેશ ક્રિય તથી/ ૧૧૧૧૩/૨૦૨૨ ઉપરોક્ત વિષય અનુરંધાને જણાવવાનુ કે. રંદર્ભના પત્રથી દી સીક્યુરીટાઇરેશન એન્ડ નેલન્ટ્ર સીક્યુરીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ એકટ-૨૦૦૨ તને સીક્યુરીટોઇરેલા અને સ્ટાવા તથા આપના પાસેથી રઢમની વસુલાત મોટ સામેને વસુલાત અધિકારી સાધતા સ્ટે સીક્યુરીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ એકટ-૨૦૦૨ તને સીક્યુરીટોઇ ક્રંપર સેક્ટ રેન્ટન ક્રોન્ટ્રનેસેન્ટ સીક્યુરીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ એકટ-૨૦૦૨ તો કાર્યાસ્ટ છે. વીક્યુરીટોઇ ક્રંપર સેક્ટ રેન્ટન લોક્સિટ સ્ટાસો આવેલ સ્ટે શિક્ર ત્યાં સાધ તો ત્યા સ્ટાપના સાધ રાખ્ય છે. સ્ટાર્ટન ટેલ્ટ સેક્ટ સ્ટન્ટ કાર્યોસેન્ટ સીક્યુરીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ એકટ-૨૦૦૨ તો કાર્યોસેન્ટ સીક્યુરીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ એકટ રેન્ટન લોક્સિક્ટ સીક્યુરીટાઇ કરવા સાધ્ય છે. સાધ સા ૨૧, ૨૭, ૨૩/૨ /૨, દ્વાધ્યા સેલ બાલી બિક્રવાનો આવેલ નથી તેમ અસ્પરદાર લેક સાધકા સ્ટાયોસ આવેલ નથી તેમ અસ્પરક સેક્ર, સાધ્યાયર સેક્સ કાયનાન્સ કોર્પોરેશન લી. (ઓફિસ નં.૪૦૮ ચોથ) માંલે, ધ સ્પાયર, આટાયર, ઓટસા જોટર એક્ટ સ્ટન્ટ ર૦૦૨ નો બાજુર્ધા પણ હુટ રીગ ટોક, રાજકટો, સાથા જોટ કરવામાં આવેલ તથી તેમ અસપ્યર્ટી, એટરોટાર્ટસા જોટ્ટેસ એન્ડ કરવામાં આવેલ છે ઘી સીક્યુટેટોઇટરેસ એક્ટ એકટ સ્ટન્ટ ૨૦૦૨ નો માંલ, ધ સ્વાયર, સ્ટોટરોઇ કેસ્ટર એકટ સેક્ટ સેન્ટર એક્ટ સ્ટલ એક સાધવાયર સેટેટ્સ એટરોક ક્લો સરસ્ટ સેન્ડ સંચયર કેમ લોધવાયા સેટર) કરાયર, અસોચા સેક માંયાયર ચેલ વાયાલ સોરેટ્સ બોરોટ્સ એટર કેલ્ટ સેલ્ટ સેન્ડ સંચયર છે સાયાયા સરસ્ટ સોરિક્ટ સ્ટર સેલ કેટ ક્લો સ્ટ સ્ટલ છે. સિલ્ટ (ડીક્ટ સેટટ) હુ વર્ટોન સરક્ટ સેન્ટ સ્ટાર ક્લો ફ્લેક્ટ કરેલ છે. (૧) મિલ્ટન લોયાટે સેન્ટર) હુ વર્ટા </u>

પરાઈ) બ લાગવા ગાળવા માંગણ ગાળવું છે. મિલ્લત (સીકચોર્ક એસેટસ) લુ વર્ણત (૧, ગે ભલ્લ : ગોટાદ ટે.સ.નં.૮૫૪ ૫૪ પૈકી-૧/૨, ન.૮૫૪ પૈકી ૨/૨, પ્લોર નં સર પકાણ વાડી, ખસ રોડ બોટાદ, તા.બોટાદ-જી.બોટાદ ગો આપની બાકી નિકળતી રક્ષ તા.૦૩-૦૪-૨૦૨૧ સુધીમાં ભરપાઈ કરી તે અંગેના આશાર પુસલા અંગેની કચેરીને આપવા. જો બિલત તારીખ સુધીમાં રક્ષ ભરવામાં નહી આવે તો તા.૦૪-૦૪-૨૦૨૧ કલાકે બિચત કાર્ચપધ્ધતિથી આપની ઉપરોક્ત મિલ્લતનો કબજો લઇ સીલ કરી અસ્પ્રદાર બેંક/ફાઇનાન્સકંપની/ઓથોરાઇઝડ ઓફિસરથી, એરપાયર શેમ ફાચનાન્સ કોર્પીરેશન વી(ઓફિસ નં.૪૦૮, ચોરી માળ, દ રપાયર, ઓઢારા ચોક, માધાપર ચોકની બાજુમાં ૧૫૦ કુટ રીગ રોડ, રાજકોટ)ને સોંધવામાં આવશે જેની ગંભીર નોઘ લેશો.

સહી/- અવાચ્ય

એકઝીક્યુટીવ મેપેસ્ટ્રેટ અને

મામલતદાર-બોટાદ (શકેર)

NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13 (2) OF THE SECURITISATION





SML ISUZU LIMITED

Read, Office : Villa

ADURDUSE, SOUTH ADURDUSE ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITISATION Under Section 13(2) of the Securitization and Reconstruction of Finate of possession -MARCH 19, 2021 Act. 2002 (the said Act) read with Rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Elaim amount as per demand notice - Rs. 2,76,100 Act. 2002 (the said Act) read with Rule 3(1) of the security Interest (Elaim amount as per demand notice - Rs. 2,76,100 Act. 2002 (the said Act) read with Rule 3(1) of the security Interest (Elaim amount as per demand notice - Rs. 2,76,100 Appendix notices under Section 13(2) of the said Act, read with RulPEES TWO LAKH SEVENTY-SIX THOUSAND Demand notices under Section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the BIONE HUNDRED ONLY as on AUGUST 31, 2020 (GUJARAT) ADMEASUBING 45-78 SD. MT together with buildings are loan amount mentioned in the respective demand notices issued to the future interest, incidental expenses, once again to all the parties to pay within 60 days from the publicationges etc.,w.e.f SEPTEMBER 01, 2020 cost, together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice and Security offered towards

	and a do on date of Demand House a	and Occurity offered towards		RUAD, NURTH · SUGIETT RUAD, SUUTH · RUUSE NU.· 12
Sr. No.	Loan Agreement No./Name of the Borrower(s)/Co-Borrower(s)/ Co-Applicant Name/Guarantor Name	Date and Amount	ite of possession - MARCH 19, 2021 aim amount as per demand notice - Rs. 2,90,400	All that piece and parcel of land owned by: In the name of MR. RAMAN BHAI TALSHIBHAI VALAND S/O MR. TALSI BHAI VALAND, situated at HOUSE NO.1020, CONSTRUCTED RESIDENTIAL
1	LXSUR00214-150003479 / Anil Lotanbhai Mali / Narayan Lotanbhai Mali / Dinesh Lotan Mali	23-12-2020 / Rs. 664504 (Rupees Six Lac Sixty Fou Thousand Five Hundred Four Only)	DREDONLY as on JULY 17, 2020plus future	PROPERTY MOJE LIMBASI TEHSIL - MATAR, DISTRICT - KHEDA (GUJARAT) ADMEASURING 52580. FEET together with buildings and structures constructed, to be constructed thereon along with fixtures and fittings attached to the senth and anything attached to the senth. SURROUNDED BY := EAST - HOUSE OF PARSOM TALSHI BHAI VALAND.
	LXSUR00215-160007925 / Nathulal Nanalal Kumawat / Kantadevi Nathulal Kumawat	23-12-2020 / Rs. 534845 (Rupees Five Lac Thirty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Five Only)	te of demand notice - SEPTEMBER 11, 2020	WEST - HOUSE OF VIRCHAND MOHAN BHAI SOLANK, NORTH - PUBLIC ROAD, SOUTH - VADO OF KALIDAS NATHU BHAI PATEL All that piece and parcel of fand owned by: In the name of MR, VUJAKUMAR PRAJAPATI SIÓ MR, AMRATBHAI

22 12 2020 / Be 115 000 / Be 115 000 / Be 115 000 / BE 12 0000 / BE 12 000

structures constructed, to be constructed thereon along with fixtu

SURROUNDED BY :- EAST - MARGIN AND THERE HOUSE, WEST - SOCIETY

fittings attached to the earth and anything attached to the earth.

Weighted Average Return on Net Worth for last three financial years is (288.68%).

કડ્યા અધિકારી સફલ સિક્યોરિટીઝ લીમીટેક ( કડ્યામી)

20. . : IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00571/2017-2018/11738

# અમદાવાદ, ગુરુવાર, તા. ૨૫ માર્ચ, ૨૦૨૧

# ફાયનાન્સિયલ એક્સપ્રેસ



ALAN 1.28.03.2029

sein : asiesi

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : ઇન્ડિચ રેચોન કંમ્પાઉન્ડ, વેરાવલ, ગુજરાત-૩૬૨૨૬૬. શાખા : ગ્રીબો માળ, ઓફિસ નં. ૨૦૩ થી ૨૧૧, માઇલ્સ્ટોન ફીસ્ટા, ટીજીબી સર્કલ પાસે, એલ.પી.સવાણી રોડ, અડાજણ, સુરત-૩૯૫૦૦૯. અધિકૃત અધિકારી : શ્રી સિધ્ધાર્થ કોટડીઆ મો. નં. : +૯૧ ૯૮૨૪૯ ૦૦૯૯૦ અથવા શ્રી સાગર કોટેશા મો. નં. : +૯૧ ૯૯૦૯७ ૯૯૦૨૭

હરાજીની સેવા પ્રરીપાડનાર : ચિંતન ભટ્ટ મો. ૦૯૯૭૮૫ ૯૧૮૮૮/ ૦૭૯ ૬૮૧૩૬૮૪૪.

પરિશિષ્ટ IV-A (નિશમ ૮(૬) મુજબ સિક્લુરીટી ઈન્ટેસ્ટર (એન્ફોરમિન્ટ) રૂલ, ૨૦૦૨ મુજબ) વેચાણ નોટીસ (સ્થાવર મિલકત માટે)

ધી સિક્યુરિટાઇઝેશન એન્ડ રિકન્સ્ટ્રક્શન ઓફ ફાઇનાન્સિયલ એસેટ્સ એન્ડ એન્ફોર્સમેન્ટ ઓફ સિક્યુરિટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ એક્ટ, ૨૦૦૨ સાથે ધી સિક્યુરિટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ (એન્ફોર્સમેન્ટ) અધિનિયમ ૨૦૦૨ની કલમ ૮ (૬)ની જોગવાઈઓને વંચાણે લેતાં સ્થાવર મિલકત અંગેની વેચાણ નોટિસ

આથી, અહીં અત્રે જાહેર જનતાને તથા વ્યક્તિગત રીતે લોનધારક(કો) અને જામીનદાર(રો)ને નીચે વર્જાવવામાં આવેલ સિક્યોર્ડ ક્રેડિટર એટલે કે, આદિત્ય બિરલા હાઉસિંગ ફાઇનાન્સ લિમિટેડના પ્રત્યક્ષ કબજા હેઠળ રહેલી મિલકત, રૂ. ૨૪,૬૪,૫૭૩/- (અંકે રૂપિયા ચોવીસ લાખ ચોસઠ હજાર પાચસો તોત્તેર પુરા) **લોન ખાતા** નં. LNSUR0HL-07180009133 અને LNSUR0HL-07180009132 ની વસૂલાત માટે આદિત્ય બિરલા હાઉસિંગ ફાઇનાન્સ લિમિટેડના અધિકૃત અધિકારીએ સદરહુ મિલકત 'જ્યાં છે, જેમ છે', 'જ્યાં છે, જે છે' અને 'જે કંઈ છે તે જ'ના આધાર પર તા. ૨૧/૦૫/૨૦૧૯ના રોજ સુધી વત્તા વશચૂકવાયેલા વ્યાજ અને આદિત્ય બિરલા હાઉસિંગ ફાઇનાન્સ લિમિટેડ દ્વારા લોનધારકો/સહ-લોનધારકો/જામીનદારો **દિપકકુમાર** વિરૂભાઈ પરમાર અને દિવ્યાબેન દિપકકુમાર પરમાર પાસેથી બાકી નીકળતા લેણાંની વસૂલાત માટે તા. ૩૦/૦૪/૨૦૨૧ના રોજ વેચવામાં આવશે. સદરહુ મિલકતની અનામત કિંમત રૂ. ૧૯,૮૯,૦૦૦/- (અંકે રૂપિયા ઓગણીસ લાખ નેવ્યાંસી હજાર પુરા). અને બાનાની રકમ રૂ. ૧,૯૮,૯૦૦/- (અંકે રૂપિયા એક લાખ અક્ષાશું હજાર નવસો પુરા) નીચેના સરનામે આવેલી સિક્યોર્ડ એસેટ્સના જમા કરાવવાના રહેશે.

<u>ભિલક્તની વિગતો નીચે મુજબ છે :-</u> ૧)બાંધકામવાળી મિલકતના દરેક ભાગ અને હિસ્સામાં આવેલ સી-૨૦૩. ઓમ પેલેસ, સી, (પ્લાન મુજબ બિલ્ડીંગ નં. બી-૧૦૩, સાઈટ મુજબ સી-૨૦૩) બ્લોક નં. ૪૬/પૈકી ડીટીપી નં. ૪૫( નવાગામ-વાવ) ઓપી નં. ૨૮, એફ.પી. નં. ૨૮, ઓમ ટાઉનશીપની પાસે, ખોલવાડ-કડોદરા રોડ, નવાગામ, કામરેજ,સુરત-૩૯૪૧૮૦કામરેજ,સુરત,ગુજરાતભારત-૩૯૪૧૮૦

સરકેસી અધિનિયમ, ૨૦૦૨ કેઠળ ૩૦ દિવસની વેચાલની સુચના. સદરહુ ઉપરોક્ત લોન સંદર્ભે આ નોટિસને સિક્યુરિટી ઈન્ટરેસ્ટ (એન્ફોર્સમેન્ટ) એક્ટ ૨૦૦૨ ની કલમ ૮ (દ) હેઠળ લોનધારકો/જામીનદારોએ ઈ-ઓક્શનની વેચાણ નોટિસ તરીકે જ સમજવી. લોનધારક(કો) જામીનદાર(રો) / ગીરોદાર(રો) આ નોટિસના પ્રકાશનની તારીખથી ૩૦ દિવસની અંદર ઉપર જજ્ઞાવેલ રકમ ચુકવવાનું નોંધ્યું છે, જે નિષ્ફળ થવામાં નિષ્ફળ જાય છે, જે બેંક સરકેસી એક્ટ, ૨૦૦૨માં જશાવેલ જોગવાઈ મુજબ મિલકત વેચશે.

વેચાલની શરતો અને નિયમોની વધુ વિગતો આદિત્ય બિરલા હાઉસિંગ ક્રાઇનાન્સ લિમિટેડની વેસાઇટ એટલે કે

#### PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public in general that the premises situated at C/202, Sahajanand Shopping Center, Opp. Swaminarayan Mandir, Shahibaug, Ahmedabad- 380004 ("premises") is owned and possessed by GTPL Hathway Limited ("GHL"). Since GTPL Space City Private Limited ("GSCPL") has ceased to be subsidiary of GHL, GHL shall not be accountable for any correspondence received relating to GSCPL at the said premises. GHL does not have any relationship with GSCPL. The public in general are hereby informed to take notice of it accordingly. The above notice is also displayed at the said premises for information.

Sd/-

Date: 24-03-2021

## જો કોઇ શખ્સને કોઇ શખ્શને આ શેર ફાળવણી દરખાસ્ત અંગે કોઇ વાંધો હોય તો આ નોટિસ પ્રસિદ્ધ થયેથી દિન-૧૫માં કપનીની રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ અથવા તેના રજીસ્ટર અને ટ્રાન્સફર એજન્ટ મે. લીંક ઇન્ટાઇમ ઇન્ડિયા પ્રા.લિ., પમે માળ, પ૦૬ થી પ૦૮, અમરનાથ બીઝનેશ સે સેન્ટર-૧, (એબીસી-૧) ગાલા બિઝનેશ સેન્ટરની બાજુમાં સેન્ટ ઝેવીચર્સ કોલેજ કોર્નર પાસે, ઓક સી.જ. રોડ, નવરંગપુરા, અમદાવાદ ખાતે નોંધાવવી, ત્યારબાદ કંપની કોઈ વાંધો સ્વીકારશે નહી અને ડુપ્લીકેટ શેર સટીઠીકેટ આપવાની કાર્યવાહી કરશે. સ્થૂવાર ભિન્હેશક્ય ભિમ્લિક લતી For GTPL Hathway Limited **Authorised Signatory**

કોલીથો

cli. 28-03-2029 SIDIBHK : UNB

દારકનું નામ

૦૦૧૯૬૫ મનિષ કડકીશા ૧૦૦૨૨



Indian Bank intends to tap capital market through and invites Bids from reputed SEBI registered Cate as Book Running Lead Managers for the QIP. The the eligibility criteria, prescribed format, etc. www.indianbank.in/tenders The last date for re Corporate Office, Chennai is 09th April 2021 upto 4 Date: 24.03.2021 Place: Chennai

THIS IS A PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PROSPECTUS ANNOUNCEMENT. THIS DOES NOT CONSTITUT ACOURE PURCHASE OR SUBSCRIBE FOR SECURITIES NOT FOR RELEASE PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION, DIRECTLY OR IND Our Company was originally incorporated as Sanchi Hotels Private Limited on October 13, 2006 at Indore. Madhva Pradesh as a private limited company under the the name of our Company was changed to Barbeque-Nation Hospitality Private Limited and a fresh certificate of incorporation consequent upon change of nu

રઘૂવીર સિન્થેટીક્સ લિમિટેડ

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ : રખિયાલ રોડ, રખિયાલ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦ ૦૨૩

સર્ટીફીકેટ નં. ડીસ્ટીકટીવ નં.

જાહેર નોટીસ

Companies, Madhya Pradesh and Chhattisgarh, located at Gwalior on February 18, 2008. Thereafter our Company was converted into a public limited company changed to Barbeque-Nation Hospitality Limited and a fresh certificate of incorporation consequent upon change of name on conversion to a public limited com Companies, Madhya Pradesh and Chhattisgarh, located at Gwalior on March 4, 2008. Subsequently the registered office of our Company was changed from Ind Karnataka, pursuant to certificate of registration of regional director order for change of state issued by the Registrar of Companies, Karnataka located at Bengalu effect from December 16, 2013. For details of change in the name and registered office of our Company, see "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page 224 March 18, 2021 read with the addendum dated March 23, 2021, published on March 24, 2021 (collectively, the "RHP").

OPEN

20000409-2000500

સુનિલ આર. અગ્રવાલ ચેરમેન એન્ડ મેનેજીંગ કાયરેક્ટર DIN : 00265303

શેર્સ

900

Registered and Corporate Office: Sy. No. 62, Site No.13, 6th Cross, N.S. Palya, BTM Layout, Bengaluru – 560 076, Karnataka, India. Contact Person: Nac Compliance Officer, Tel: +91 80 4511 3000; E-mail: compliance@barbequenation.com; Website: www.barbequenation.com; Corporate Identity Number: U5510

OUR PROMOTERS: SAYAJI HOTELS LIMITED. SAYAJI HOUSEKEEPING SERVICES LIMITED, KAYUM DHANANI, RAOOF DHANANI AND SU INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERING OF UP TO [+] EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF 35 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF BARBEOUE NATH